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Generate time 2023-12-28 21:08:30 (BST)

CZM

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 6,228.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 128.50
Meal Charge 48.47
Total Meal Cost 6,228.00
Total Deposit 6,443.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 215.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
Abdur Rouf 39.00 1,890.21 1,500.00 0.00 1,890.21
AKM Mehedi Hasan 16.00 77547 900.00 0.00 77547
Kamrul Hasan 31.00 1,502.47 1,208.00 0.00 1,502.47
Md. Asaduzzaman 42.50 2,059.84 2,835.00 0.00 2,059.84
Members
Name Join date
Abdur Rouf 2023-11-29

AKM Mehedi Hasan

2023-11-29

Due

-390.21

12453

-294.47

775.16



Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

AKM Mehedi Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Total

Name

AKM Mehedi
Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Md.
Asaduzzaman

Abdur Rouf

Kamrul Hasan

Md.
Asaduzzaman

AKM Mehedi
Hasan

Kamrul Hasan

Kamrul Hasan

Kamrul Hasan

Kamrul Hasan

Kamrul Hasan 2023-11-29

Md. Asaduzzaman 2023-11-29
Deposit
Amount
2835
1208
900
1500
6443
Meal Purchases

Date Product

3223'12' Chal--380, Morich--20,

20212 Ful Kofi--45, Pata Kofi~15, Korola:-30, Dim--90, Vara-10

2023-12-  Murgi--415, Tel+Mosola--200, Boti--200, Peyaj+Rosun--170, Morich--25,

26 Pan-10

3223—12- Shak-20, Begun-40, Kofi-35, Kofi-15

3823‘12' Dim-45, K ofi-40, Begun-50, Alu-30

2023-12= 1yi1, 45, Peyai-60

18

i223'12' Mas-390, Alu-100, Vara-10

2023-12- g1 20, Korola-30

12

i223'12' Dim-45, Morich-20, Lobon-20, Dim-45

i823'12' Begun-4o’ KOfi-50, Alu-30

2023-12-

09

Shak-20, Pepe-30, Peyag-50, Sim-25, Morich-30, Kofi-35

Amount

400

190

1020

110

165

105

500

50

130

120

185



Kamrul Hasan

Md.
Asaduzzaman

Md.
Asaduzzaman

Md.
Asaduzzaman

Abdur Rouf

Name

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

AKM Mehedi Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

AKM Mehedi Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

2023-12-

06

2023-12-

02

2023-12-

02

2023-12-

01

2023-12-

01

Date

Mas-290, Korola-50, Alu-70, Begun-30, Morich-20, Kofi-23, Shak-20,

Kaligira-40 543
Murgi-325, Gura Morich-20 345
Sutki-75, Ful Kofi-40, Pata Kofi-30, Begun-30, Sim-25, Shak-20 220
Chal-300, Morich-20, Tel-340, Peyag-150, Rosun-110, Dal-100, L obon-20, 1145
Borboti-20, Dim-40, Sim-25 Vara-20
Chal-1000 1000
Total 6228
Other Purchases
Product Amount
Tota 0
Meal Chart
2023-12-28
Breakfast Lunch Dinner
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 1
2023-12-27
Breakfast Lunch Dinner
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 1
2023-12-26
Breakfast Lunch Dinner
0 1 0



Kamrul Hasan

AKM Mehedi Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

0

0
2023-12-21

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-12-20

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-12-19

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-12-18

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-12-17

Breakfast

0
2023-12-16

Breakfast

0

2023-12-15

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

AKM Mehedi Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

AKM Mehedi Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

AKM Mehedi Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

AKM Mehedi Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Breakfast

0
2023-12-14

Breakfast

0

0
2023-12-13

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-12-12

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-12-11

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-12-10

Breakfast

0

Lunch Dinner

0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0.5
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1

1 0

1 1

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1



Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

AKM Mehedi Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

AKM Mehedi Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

2023-12-09

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-12-08

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-12-07

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-12-06

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-12-05

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-12-04

Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Kamrul Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Kamrul Hasan

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Abdur Rouf

Name

Md. Asaduzzaman

Abdur Rouf

0

0
2023-12-03

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-12-02

Breakfast

0

0
2023-12-01

Breakfast

1

1

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



